Match 9 Results
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B Team Points this match Pts

Columbia

Lower Providence
North End
Palmyra
Seitzland

York

Competitor
BURKERT, BILL
KRESSLER, ERIC
RIDINGER, AIMEE
GESTL, ERIC
CLARK, DOUG
WALTERS, JEFF
SKRIPEK, CAITLYN
BARTON, GENE
YOUNG, SARAH
VICKROY, NATHAN
TURNER, LUKE
DANNER, JUSTIN
DECHISTOPHER, JOE
MILLER, BELLA
GORDON, LILA
ZERFAS, PATTY
TINSLEY, MIKE
WOLLICK, TARYN
MENAKER, JEFF
KLING, JOE
LAURIA, JOEL
LASPINO, SAMANTHA
LIVINGSTON, GREG
BAUBLITZ, GREG
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Match Date: ~ 12/13/2024
Team Scores
Prone Standing Kneeling
743 555 678
778 543 656
749 618 714
578 482 530
753 542 658
380 250 311
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
Prone Standing Kneeling
1 19 1 165 1 190
1 19% 1 167 1 189
1 195 1 174 1 180
1 189 1 174 1 183
1 199 1 166 1 177
1| 200 |1 154 1 184
1 195 1 165 1 178
1 192 1 170 1 176
1 188 1 165 1 183
1 184 1 149 1 180
1 187 1 146 1 177
1 185 1 150 1 166
1 184 1 136 1 169
1 182 1 130 1 171
1 185 1 129 1 168
1 195 1 123 1 158
1 185 1 127 1 153
1 171 1 125 1 151
1 178 1 100 1 159
1 176 1 103 1 137
1 183 1 72 1 118
1 160 1 49 1 91
1 197
1 196
24
200
174
190
554
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